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9 UNIT APT. CLOSK IN
SKI.U OK TRADK. Will conEEKERia. mm & CALABA sider hs. up to S9.0O0 plus

uttme ensn. will carry rjaiancc.
Total income S.'I20 mo. plusm --a very conuortaoie Darin, noi

HOMES
" I I KM

f, ATtUAV T
GOOO PLACt

or owners qtrs. utility ex-

penses approx. 5 units

ON

HIGH ST.turn, very low rental rates.
Price only Sfl.SOu.Tfl LIVE.HOLLYWOOD

U block to cllv bus and Holly

Beautiful 2 Bedroom home,
plus den. Large living rtn,
with dbl. glassed-f- fireplace.
Large picture windows, Din-

ing room. Nice kitchen with
nook space. Utility rm. Dbl.
plumhing. Dbl. garage. 1610
fif. ft. fir. space. Suburban
North. $15,950. Phone EM

Evenings Schrerier EM
Murray, Dallas MA

Warner, Turner 635.

ALLEN C. JONES, REALTOR
wood shopping distrirt. Large

477 COURT ST. PHONE KM II
LISTINGS NEEDED QUALIFIED

SALESMEN SERVE YOU

1953 G.M.C. ton, 4 speed
1M3 Ford V, ton. 3 SDeed

995
81,3 '56 0ldsHoliday.$2995

Lee Ohmart

Nice place for a Irailer house. 2 view lot, city water and newer.
Electricity available, nice place to build later. Plot lOO'xlSO".
Fine garden ground. Full price $800

An excellent buy In home, full bsmt., plastered, insu-
lated, gas range, furnace, water heater, single, fine locntion.
This should GI or F.H.A. Full price $4,500

1S53 Ford 'i ton. 3 speed
NOT NEW BUT AS EXCEPTIONAL VALUE 1942 Ford 'j ton Pickup

88 cpe. radio, heater, hydra
power steering, power brakes,
dual pipes, Black & White
finish, white xvaUs, Sharplooking Hardtop.

Excellent home set among large trees, suburban, ample

jivuiR room wiin aiiracuve
fireplace, dining room, 2 lame
bedrooms, plus a full base-
ment. An older home in ex-
cellent condition. $8,250,00.

3 BEDROOMS
An extra large Family home,

close in and nfar school. Livi-

d- room 20 x 15. Dining room
Jj x 13. one bedroom 15 x 12.

iiviiik iuum wiin separate dining room pi us (oveiy nooK
in kitchen, I bdrm. and den down. 3 bdrms. up. 2 baths,bsmt. with oil furnace, party room, large covered patio and

e duplex, each 4

Canopy, really sharp.
1930 Model A Piekup
!950 Cadillac Coupe. Jet black, continental kit
1954 Buick Special Edn., radio, heater & dyna
li52 Buick Roadmasler Sdn., power steering, power

brakes

'53 Mercury ..$1095ranj;e. etc., separate garages, cement foundation, wired for
ranges, etc. A real buy. Built in 1918. Full price $1,850.
Less than $1,000 down or car In trade.

uouoie garaijp. nere is a nr.AU family nome. triced
$17,000. Call Henry Torvend. Eve. EM

BRAND NEW NEAR MORNINGSIDE SCHOOL6 looms and bath, about 8 years old. large utility, panel ceiled.
4 dr., radio, heater. Me ren-
in a tic, white walls,
green finish, low mileage, A- -l

condition.ranch style home with
family room with fireplace.

others large tool Big roomy
kitchen, utility room. This
home has lots of closets &

storage space. 75 x 175 lot
with paved st. See this one.

1952 Buick Special Sdn
1955 Ford Fairlane

Radio, heaier and aulo.81x126. This home is exceptionally well built. Going at
'51 DeSoto $695$i5.yso. a special bargain.

EM

LIVE CLOSE IN
Near McKlnley School. Owner

inundation, wireo ior lange. iniuiaieu, jurnace. at-
tached garage, etc. Wonderful garden grounds.- - $7,500

6 acres all cultivated. 1 mile from Silverton, Rood familv orchard.
7 rooms and bath and utility, wired for range, elec. water
heater, barn, brooder house, etc. $7,500

30 acros. about 14 acres cult., paved road. New modern
home, all floor, wired or range, etc. 2 small chicken
houses, fine berry land... . $6,800

54 acres, hill arm, about cult., 2 acres strawberries. 5 rooms

1955 Ford Country Sdn $1995
Hadio, heater and overdrive.

1955 Ford Victoria $1995
Radio, heater. Fordomatic. Jow, low mileage.

1955 Ford Customlines Wc have 3 to choose from $ 795

Custon 4 door, Radio, Heater,
Auto. Trans., low mileage,one Salem owner, clean.

1951 Fords Have 2 lo choose
1949 Ford, 2 to pick from
1955 Chev. 210 Sdn

fliia nam. cement lounuaiion, wireo lor range, etc., rarase.
small barn, fine berry ground. Good road $8,000

itaaio, neater and overdrive.We also now have several very good rental listings. Call 1954 Chev. 210 sdnwrite for new listing bulletin

io lauiornia ana wc nave a bargain wait-
ing for you. New owner will be de-
lighted with this nearly new
home bo convenient to schools and shop-
ping center. See Ralph Waddy. Eve,
EM

THE BIRDS. BEES AND BUNNIES!!!
Will be your nesihbnrs in this English fiylehome beautifully situated on 5 acres

with over 500 ft. frontage, on Croism
Creek. 5 bdrms., dhle. plumb. & full
bsmt. with party room. Out of city own-
er will consider $3500 down and $1M a
month on bal. - Shown bv appointment.Call Adrienno Sercombe, Eve. EM
4 3082.

Kaaio, heater, power glide, sharp.
1951 KAISER 4 dr. $ ???

Badio, Heater, Overdrive, Sharp.

ruiucr,

HOMESEEKERS AGENCY
MASONIC BUILDING

PHONE
SILVERTON. OHEGON

ROY TODD. REALTOR

HERE'S THE "STARTER" HOME for you. Small 2 hdrm. with liv.
ing rm., breakfast nook & lots of new built ins. dhle. Kink
wired plumbed for automatic washer Ar drver: Gas. elec.
or oil heat. Corner lot. Bus
port. imm. pose. 4,auu. call

CLOSE IN. Nice 2 bdrm. home,
wnrKing couple, close to schools, only $3,500. Take offer on

1 ACRE
HOME or business location.

Good Irailer court site. 2
bedroom home. Garage.
Chicken house. Nice work
shop. Fruit. Nuts. $12,500.
Terms.

REAL VALUE HERE
APPROXIMATELY 1.000 square

feet for 17.000; terms.
living room. 2 big bedrooms.
Garage. Big Jot,

FINE HOME BASEMENT
NICE living room. Dining room.

Fireplace. Utility on main
floor. Garage, Extra lot.
$13,450. Terms. Trade.

uuwii payment. v.an mr. vamvicier.

NEW DUPLEX. Side bv side. 2 bdims.. living rm., kitchen, eat-

ing space, bath. One both Aides. Total sq. ft. 1,520, Jge. lot.
This is good income properly. Call Mr, Hicks.

LOVE AT PURSE SIGHT. Plastered 2 bdrm. home. 5 vrs. old,
Insulated & weatherstripped.
win iraue ior j aim. nomc. Jcrms, uau Air. filing.

ROY TODD REAL ESTATE

1105 SO. 12TH ST.

1956 Hillman Husky Station
Wagon, Heater, Under
coated $1395

1956 Stude. Commander Sta-
tion Wagon, Overdrive,
Heater, Radio 2295

1955 Rambler Cross Country
Auto Trans.,

Heater, Radio 1895

1954 Stude Commander Sta
tion Wagon. Auto Trans.,
Heater, Radio 1545

1933 Pontiac Catalina Hard
Top, Auto Trans,. Heaetr.
Radio 1195

1953 Ford 6, 4 Door Sedan.
Auto Trans., Heater, Radio

595

1953 International Ton, 3
Speed, Heater 695

1952 Chevrolet Club Coupe,
Heater, Radio 595

1952 Desota 6, 4 Door Sedan,
Fluid Drive, Heater, Radio

595

1952 Chevrolet 4 Door Sedan,
auio Trans, Heater,Radio 750

1951 Stude. Commander 2
uoor sedan. Auto Trans.,
Heater, Radio 395

3951 Stude. Commander 5
Pas. Coupe, Atuo Trans.,
Heater ..

1950 Buick Super 4 Door
oeaan, auio Trans., Heater,Radio , 395

BONESTEELE'S

USED CARS
370 N. Church EM

2.119 State St. Phone: EM
Eve.: VanMeter EM Filing EM Mrs. Graham EM 427 Ferry (Open Sat.) Office EMIB; flicks EM Allison KM Todd EM

fcve.: uswait r.M Jtamsey

HELS

FOR A COUPLE
JUST LISTED this comfortable

lot. a warm, home

I REALTORS I
iln.s cheerful kitchen with plenty of orderly cabinets, large
eating area. Many spring flowers, perennials and shrubs
waiting for vnur care. Only $H.(i00. Owner will sell on contract.
Call Clyde Foulk, Eve. KM

DUPLEX INVESTMENT
WHERE CAN YOU GET $f!0 per month on a $fl.4fI0 Investment?

High here on this property. Ideally located for future
development. Duplex lias 2 bdrm. apt. down with fire-

place and 2 bdrm. npt. up. Has new plumbing and good forced
mr oil furnace. Upstairs apt. furnished. Rents for $35 and 45

per month. Call Dorothy Deal, Eve. EM

DO YOU ENJOY A PRIVATE HACK YARD?
Do you winl to pick your own

wticn me lime comes lo harvest? 'i rm lovely lardscaped home
has new cyclone fenced hack yard and is located in Die d

Dlst. Home is cozy and neat with 2 bedrooms, fireplace
and separated dining rm. French doors out In back yard. Half
basement with good oil furnace. Only $12,000. Owner will sell
on contract. Call Edith Anderson, Eve.
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
built ins. Aluminum srreens
and beautiful landscaped lot.
Hir 2 car garage. Compare
with other $13,500 homes.

('nil BOX CLKARY IR0

Eves. EM 31)1)3!).

Don Douckto-v- i

OCoiirt l'h. KM m VJl

3:

pkhk hk;ht v
SO YOU WILL, xxhrn vnu

sre the open beam retime.)
And h f lar ge Aninunis o

paneled walls, the big win-
dow fjtrtne axvay from t h e
street and Ihe over all
WAIIMTH of this home, and
all for only Jll.i'.V)' fiitoo
down u III buy it. jCixrt it's

vears old. and xxilh 3 bed-
rooms! SEE IT PESIUE
IT OWN IT! ('.ill EM:. Eve: Oiik Olson EM
4183.

Ted Morrison, Realtor
N. Hllill I'M. KM HVH6

WondiM'ful Location
12th St.. Weber His . 3 ON

norm, nome oniv 0 nu. om.
blk. from sch. A church

Modern. Cheery, Very well.
built. oven A rug . un-

usual features. Must see to
appreciate Owner must sell,
$12,500 Small eiuitv ft ussume
wntract. Ph. EM 4C6I4 to see j

rl.OSINC. KSTATK
HKlliS Of THIS ESTATE

WANT IMMKIltATK SAIK
This nrnprrtv I

WMi N. Chitn-- Ft, C.rsnl
tllnrl ? hcflnvvn

htitinF llh tirtppUcf. ui.fmi-.h--

upttar. i II No .1 Zott
rn irt Mxl?.i Call
ngml in PH'S C(T
BATH, Hfn I1.tr t FM

THICE 79. CASH. J

'HANDY" - to stores, bus, &
School. A good homey place,
2 bdrm. & den, attractive Ifi.
kit. & nook, fine dry bsmt.
Economical sawdust hent, well
kept yard with fish pond,
beautiful treed street. Just
$a.!5(). Call H. Peck, Eve. EM

SPACIOUS RANCH HOUSE
South, paved St., lovely Ig.
beamed family rm.. 2 fire-

places, built In appliances.
spacious kitchen &. eating
area, 2 baths, 3 g. bdrms.,
dhle. garage. A distinctive
home by one of Salem's finest
builders. Call Roy Ferris Eve.
EM

CARL'S ADDITION HOME
This just can't be beat in any
way. 3 bdrms., 3 sets of
plumbtn. 2 fireplaces, family
room, complete built-i- elec-
tric kitchen. Call me quick.Joe Hlmmel, Eve. EM

134 SOTH LIBERTY H

DRIVE IN RESTAURANT
South 12th and Leslie Sts.
Fully equipped, paved off
street parking, bldgs. In ex-
cellent condition, outstanding
location. LEASE HAS AP-
PROX. 8 YEARS TO RUN.
Price $4500. includes fixtures
and equipment.
CALL C. L. GRARENHORST.

LIKE A PARK . Renullful oaks
and lawn, 2 bdrm. home,
large liv, rm. A din. rtn..
carpeted, baths, family
Jtttchcn, dishwasher, well lo
rated near St, Paul's Church.
Priced right at J12.5O0.
CALL HON IIUDKINS Eve.
Ph. EM

CORNER . N. SALEM -
Onlv $81150. CORNER
Close in North Salem. 132 ft.
fronatge. $12. Sim.
CALL WALT SOCOLOFSKY
Eve. Ph. EM

NORTHEAST . NICE 3 BDRM.
HOUSE on large well land-

scaped lot. Lovely palto xvith

fireplace. Owner xvtll consider
taking 2 hdrm. house in trade.
CALL MRS. RICHARDSON
Eve. Ph. EM

entrance hall. 14x21 living room,
db!e. sarage with nice levl lot

Call Louis Lorenz today. Eve.

has moved

GORGEOUS VIEW
FROM the 25x17 living room

of this brand new home. Mr.
Jenkins built It. 3 bedrooms.
Double plumbing. gar-
age. $lfi,500. Terms.

GOOD TERMS
ON this home with

basement near grade school
and North Salem High. Near
DUS. A.SKtng 9H.ttf)ll.

WANTS 10 ACRES
OF dark soil and

home. Owner of 2 - bedroom
home will trade. His Is
years old, $8,950. Terms.

KINGWOOD HEIGHTS .Beauti-
ful 4 bdrm,, English Style,
family home, liv. din. black
walnut den, bsmt, A fireplaces,l'i baths. View St. large patio
on Ig, lot. Nice lawn & shrubs.
Good terms. Call Andv Hal
vorscn Eve. EM 37163.

LOOK AT THIS! New 3 bdrm.
home Carl's addition, familyrm. xvith fireplace, convenient

'kitchen, dining rm., bath xvith
stall shower, inside utility, 'i
hath, dhle. plastered- garage,
patio. Compared it you will
see this is a steal at $13.!150.
Call Curt Kinln Eve. EM 49920.

ANXIOUS TO SELL Nice 2
hdrm. home, plastered, 900

itq. ft. floor space, bdrms.
11x12. lot size 92 x 120. Le.
enough to butld another house.
Located just outside of high
taxes. Priced nt $7. HO. owner
will carry back 2nd mtg. Call
Murl Frantz, Eve. EM 26943.

& F PHONE EM

CANDALARIA BEAUTY - Tills
fine 2 bdrm. home xvith 2 full
baths is beautifully land
scaped. Good view of moun-
tains and valley. There Is a
spacious liv. rm. xvith fire-

place, rnmh. kitchen and din.
area. Utility room nnd

single garage xvith lots
itf room for storage. $15,000.
CALL J. E. LAW Eve. Ph.
EM

HARDWARE STORE . Old
business complete

line of shelf hardxvare, small
appliances, pumps, etc. Lo-
cated in small prosperous
Valley Town. Low rent. Price
$18,000. or will Invoice.
CALL O. V. HUME Eve. Ph.
EM

A REAL NICE FAMILY HOME
IN THE COUNTRY 4 lge.
bdrms., 2'j sets of plbg.. large
fireplace, lge. lix rm., full
bastnt., 20 Acres around, fam-
ily orchard. ear around
creek. Barn and chicken
house. S miles out on pavedroad. Price $18,500
CALL G. H. GRABENHORST,
JR.

HI. KM

VK IN TRADES
OR KM

Opon Silt. 2-- 5 RM.
TM Doiirborn
You'll have to stop by and

this hnmr in Kei?er lo
really appreciate It's value
Located on ' ; acre lot w ith
lots of shrubs nnn" (nut. Very
clean. Large living rm., sepa-
rate dining rm., HW floors,
veil, blinds, insulated nnd
weatherstripped. Good trrms
arranged Only flO,2.Ml. Call
Victor Sword, eve. ph. F.M
2 fWUR. )!

Top Quality Home 56
Llvabllitv Is the xvord that be;t

describes this nexv a bdrm.
offering. Yes. It h.is I'i baths,
separate entry hall. 26 din-

ing rm birch kitchen ith
built-- stove A even, inside
utility, dhle garage, large lot.
xxell located North. A fine
value at $11, 2M Call Gordon
Craxxford, eve. ph. EM 4 WW.

"49

I i 4

PiI IIIU'IIIP
Plus business rentals. Good '5t

location and go.d return nn
investment. 7 Furnished units.
3 unfurnished units and 2
leases. Walking distance from 49

ciiv center and stale office.

TM Wfi't FM
nift cf FM

1425 Fairgrounds Rd. KM
Kvcs. EM vo;i22.

'S

WHY RENT?
jfif) dn. Neat 2 bedroom plas-
tered, neat kitchen with lots
of cupboards, hardwood floors,
easy to heat, good paint in-

side and out, new screens, at-
tached Harare, corner lot. West
Salem. $7,250. $fl5 per month.
Call Lucas, Eve. ph.: No. EM

BUILDERS! 3 LOTS
In popular new Carl Addition.

Paved sts. Curbs. Water. A
real deal at $1,500 each. Call
Johnson. Eve. ph.: EM

CLOSE IN $5500
Very nice older 2 bedroom

home. Wonderful Nob Hill lo-

cation. Basement. Hardwood
floors. Plastered. 12 x 24

combination, Ga- -
' rage. Attractive tree lot, Near

bus. Small dn. payment will
handle. Call Johnson. Eve. ph.:
EM

REAL ESTATE

sot s. High Ph.: EM

BEING TRANSFERRED & need
to tie!! home with 4 bdrms..
hardwood firs., 2 fireplaces,
nil op, It n remodeled kitchen.
To see this beautifully land-

scaped place, call Mr. Harris,
Eves. KM WEST
COAST REALTY. 305.1 Port-
land Rd. EM or EM
481195.

OWNER Leaving state. 3 bdrms.
llv. rm.. din. rm.. bath, nlas
tered garage. l'3 yrs. old. Sell
iny equity for $1,000 or $1,500
furnished. Balance $11,000, 2070
S. Uoltagc, Em

SEE THESE HOMES
SUBURBAN SOUTH

.Extra nice 2 bedroom home
with beautiful hack yard.
Price $10,500, $1,000 down.

Almost 2 acres, fruit te nut
trees wi1h good 2 bedroom
home. Nice view. Price only
$11,000, $1,000 down.

FAIRMOUNT HILL HIST.
Very good 2 bedroom home with

extra finished room in base-
ment. Oil F.A. furnace. Nice
lot. $0,500.

SALEM PROPERTIES
JOHN J. DANN, REALTOR
370 N. High St. EM

Eve. EM EM EM
EM EM

Extra Quality
I bedroom home Just B months

old. ueuixe noipoint range,
oven, deep freeze, refrigera-
tor, d di washer, all built in.

carpet, G.E. forced air
nil heat. The family and liv
ing rooms each have a fire.

All birch woodwork.Stare.and a half halhs. Plas-
tered dhle. garage with stor-
age snare. Complete unr ink
ling system, fenced yard.
j'nee jn,auu.

E.J.
REALTOR

1745 Grant St.
Phone EM day or' eve.

Family Home
In one of Salem's best resi-

dential districts Beautiful
View Overlooking eitv Hlk.
lo McKlnley School ft 4 blks.
to South Salem HtKh School.

large llv. & illii. rms,
parly rm, bur rm, utility rm,
work rm. 2 (.replaces,
dishwasher, disposal, wall to
wall carpet, drapes, oil fur-
nace, double Karaite; HB!I Icel
plus full daylight basement.
Trice $2!.M0. or will take
smaller home In Irnde. Call
Owner, EM

Kcizcr Dist.
2 hdrm. hse., Irc. spacious rms.

SuiRle sar. ft Ik Int.
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